"\ {

a?ildaé

PERFORMANCE

OLYMPIC BENCH
ADI-700-I

IMPORTANT: Please read the Important Safety Notice and
Assembly Information in the Owner’s manual before assembling
this product.

Assembly Manual
120618




o I.f"\. oy I/'_\
'\.1/‘ '\\2/' I\_3/’ \ﬂ'/'
™ e _"\I IL = g _\.
\§/ I\._ 2/ '\z.f I'kg/'

N
L)
[—y
h—
I/_l\
=/
iy
N/
oy
k-

Pl
W
=
@/
T
.\g_'i/.'
11
o/
o
=
(%]

O©IMPEX INC. 1 www.impex-fitness.com



@1 x12

AL

LI

@
(
(
( mn
(
(
(

Q 5000

@) x8 @ x18 @ xs

0 1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
‘ T, ‘ i ‘ ‘ el ‘ ‘ i l IR, ‘ ‘ T ‘ ||‘ I||‘|| |||

ll|||_||||||‘| [|||l|||ll‘|| ||1 |||ll‘|| l|| |||ll‘||l|||‘[||l|‘||| ||.l|||‘l|||||‘l||||l[||

0 1” 2” 3# 4(! 5?! 6# ?”

O©IMPEX INC. 2 www.impex-fitness.com



M10x2 3/4”

M10x2 1/2”

@1 1/8"x¢3/8”

M10

©3/4"xp3/8”

M10

©3/4"xp3/8”

©IMPEX INC.

www.impex-fitness.com




@x4 (e 102 3

@ x 2 ( T M10x2 1/4”
X 6 ® 0 M10
@ X 6 @ (93/4"x3/8"

X 2 @ @1 1/8"x3/8"

O©IMPEX INC. 4 www.impex-fitness.com



@ X 1 ( T M10x6 7/8”

X 2 (:- M10x3/4”
X1 @ @ M10
@ x 4 © §3/4"x3/8”

O©IMPEX INC. 5 www.impex-fitness.com



X 4 ( _ M8x1 1/2”

X 4 (:. M8x1 1/8”
X 8 © (95/8"x1/4”

O©IMPEX INC. 6 www.impex-fitness.com



©IMPEX INC.



O©IMPEX INC. 8 www.impex-fitness.com



IMPEX® INC.

2801 S. Towne Ave., Pomona, CA 91766
Tel: (800) 999-8899
www.impex-fitness.com
info@impex-fitness.com

©IMPEX INC.

www.impex-fitness.com



http://www.impex-fitness.com/

	IMPORTANT: Please read the Important Safety Notice and Assembly Information in the Owner’s manual before assembling this product.

